United States Academic Decathlon®
2013 Large School National Online Competition
OVERALL TEAM RANKINGS

High School State Team Total

Franklin HS California 38184
Friendswood HS Texas 34437
Souderton HS Pennsylvania 24899
Bay Port HS Wisconsin 22904
Columbus HS Georgia 18668

lowa 18138
Randolph HS New Jersey 17429
Chardon HS Ohio 15259
Jerome HS Idaho 10562



Honors

Derek Janak
David Gonzalez
Julia Lu

Scholastic
Czarelle Valencia
Susan Arevalo
Jessy Ballazar
Varsity

Alex Moreno

Aaron Flores
Adiana Rodriguez
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Overall Top Scoring Students
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Alex Moreno
Aaron Sommer
Lyric Nance

Ivan Ye

Praveen Srinivasan
Ryan Gillispe
Hirsch Sisodia
Derek Janak

Ben Stampfl

Highest Scoring Student Per Team

Franklin HS
Columbus HS
Jerome HS

West HS

Randolph HS
Chardon HS
Souderton Area HS
Friendswood HS

Bayport HS

California
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Texas
Wisconsin
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4834
2591
4014
4357
3072
5219
6724

5361
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